	¹⁻¹⁻⁷⁴ - '73350	STEVENS-NEES LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORYLAND, CH. S
		WARRANTY DEED Vol. 19 Page 20953 - S, That KLAMATH RIVER ACRES OF OREGON, LTD.
and the second se	the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and c	hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by , hereinafter cal convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors a
	assigns, that certain real property, with the tenemen	and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
	Lot 16, Block 24, Fourth Add	dition, Klamath River Acres of Oregon, Ltd.
		lat thereof on file in the office of the
	County Clerk of Klamath Coun	nty, Oregon.
	Also Subject to Quit Claim]	Deed as recorded in Volume M 79 Page 17111.
C 1		
	(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT,	CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE
	And said granior hereby covenants to and w	id grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, the granted premises, free from all encumbrances except r apparent on the face of the land.
El.		and t
	grantor will warrant and forever defend the said pr	remises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful clar
	and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the above described encumbrances. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 13,100.00	
ан у С. с. с.	W OWE KON WHE Y BUT HE & MINISTER BUT IN THE DISTORT OF THE	х хіх киdex холіт к хутрых у хох хокнех быхох сох ухалізен х which nee between the symbols ⁽¹⁾ , il not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.0.
	In construing this deed and where the contex	nce between the symbols [®] , if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.0. It so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammati
	changes shall be implied to make the provisions here	eof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.
	In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed	t this instrument this 28 day of August
	order of its board of directors.	signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto KLAMATH RIVER AORES OF OREGON. LTD.
		KLAMATH RIVER AGRES OF OREGON, LTD.
	(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)	E (1 - Ahilsey
	A	ttorney-in-fact for Benjamin Curtis Harris a
) ss.	1 partner of Klamath River Acres of Oregon, Ltd STATE OF OREGON, County of
	County of	Personally appeared
	Augus 520,	who, being duly sw
	Personally appeared the above named E. J.	each lor himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is president and that the latter is
	SHIPSEY, a general partner of Klamath River Acres of Oregon, Ltd.	secretary of
	and acknowledged the foregoing instru-	and that the seal allixed to the loregoing instrument is the corporate
	ment to be his relation woluntary act and deed.	of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in halt of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.
	OFFICIAL Clife M. Clumber	Before me: (OFFIC
	SEATLY	
	(OFFICIAL Life M. Ellingen SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon	SEAL Notary Public for Oregon
	SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 4/18/80	그는 것 같은 것 같
	My continission expires: 4/18/80	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:
	My commission expires: 4/18/80 Klamath River Acres of Oregon, Ltd. Box 52	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON,
	My commission expires: 4/18/80 Klamath River Acres of Oregon, Ltd. Box 52	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON,
	My continuission expires: 4/18/80 Klamath River Acres of Oregon, Ltd. Box 52 Keno, Ore. 97627 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of County of
	My continuission expires: 4/18/80 Klamath River Acres of Oregon, Ltd. Box 52 Keno, Ore. 97627 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Keno Construction Company	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of Sertify that the within inst
	My continuission expires: 4/18/80 Klamath River Acres of Oregon, Ltd. Box 52 Keno, Ore. 97627 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Keno Construction Company	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of Start the within inst ment was received for record or day of at
	My commission expires: 4/18/80 Klamath River Acres of Oregon, Ltd. Box 52 Keno, Ore. 97627 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Keno. Construction Company Box 52 Keno, Oregon 97627 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS Alter recording return to:	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within inst ment was received for record on day of strace reserved ron Notary Public for Oregon
	My commission expires: 4/18/80 Klamath River Acres of Oregon, Ltd. Box 52 Keno., Ore. 97627 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Keno. Construction Company Box 52 Keno, Oregon 97627 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS Alter recording return to: Keno Construction Company	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of T certify that the within insu ment was received for record or day of space RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S UBC Dage or as document/lee/f
	My commission expires: 4/18/80 Klamath River Acres of Oregon, Ltd. Box 52 Keno, Ore. 97627 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Keno. Construction Company Box 52 Keno, Oregon 97627 Alter recording return to: Keno Construction Company Box 52 Keno, Oregon 97627	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of T certify that the within inst ment was received for record or day of space RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S UBC RECORDER'S UBC RECORDER'S UBC County of T certify that the within inst ment was received for record or day of at
	My commission expires: 4/18/80 Klamath River Acres of Oregon, Ltd. Box 52 Keno, Ore. 97627 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Keno. Construction Company Box 52 Keno, Oregon 97627 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS Alter recording return to: Keno Construction Company Box 52 Keno, Oregon 97627 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of T certify that the within inst ment was received for record on day of ron BRCORDER'S UBC RECORDER'S UBC Marconder's UBC County of at
	My commission expires: 4/18/80 Klamath River Acres of Oregon, Ltd. Box 52 Keno., Ore. 97627 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Keno. Construction Company Box 52 Keno, Oregon 97627 GRANTEC'S NAME AND ADDRESS Alter recording return to: Keno Construction Company Box 52 Keno, Oregon 97627 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Until a change is requested all fax statements shall be sent to the following ad	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of
	My commission expires: 4/18/80 Klamath River Acres of Oregon, Ltd. Box 52 Keno, Ore. 97627 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Keno. Construction Company Box 52 Keno, Oregon 97627 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS Alter recording return to: Keno Construction Company Box 52 Keno, Oregon 97627 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of

ACKNOWLEDGMENT BY ATTORNEY IN FACT

STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath

) ss

20994

SISTER

ON THE 28 th day of August, 1979, personally appeared E. J. SHIPSEY, who being first duly sworn, did say that he is the attorney-in-fact for BENJAMIN CURTIS HARRIS and that he executed the foregoing instrument by authority of and in behalf of said Principal; and that he acknowledged said instrument to be the act and deed of said Principal. ដីល ខ

Before me: <u>Allya M. Ellya M. Ellya M.</u> Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: <u>418</u>

TATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; 50. led for record at request of __Klamath River Acres nis 4th_____ day of _____ A. D. 1979 at 9:59 oclock M., and ···ly recorded in Vol. <u>M79</u>, of <u>Deeds</u> - on Page20993 Wm D. MILNE, County Cle By Dernietha Adelsch Fee \$7.00